
Budsjett BEHK 2025

Driftsinntekter

Diverse inntekter 35 000

Ringeriksprøva 60 000

Kongsbergprøva 40 000

Buskerudprøva 60 000

Flesbergprøva 20 000

Bandhundprøve 15 000

Sporprøver 60 000

Hokksundutstillinga 50 000

Drammensutstillinga 45 000

Medlemskontingenter 105 000

490 000

Driftskostnader

Elghunden -75 000

Data/EDB-kostnader

Diverse utgifter

Årsmøte

RS -årsmøte -35 000

Ugifter sporprøver

Utgifter utstilling -45 000

Utgifter jaktprøver -150 000

Bank og kortgebyrer

-441 500

Driftsresultat 48 500

Finansielle poster
Renteinntekter

Renteutgifter og gebyrer

100

Årsresultat 48 600

-6 500

1 200

-1 100

-35 000

-10 000

-70 000

-15 000


